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De Haan Metaaltechniek was founded in 1924 in Soesterberg in the Netherlands and has grown in the following years to a chassis builder for 
commercial vehicles. Around the 1940’s they specialised in developing and producing fenders for trucks. In the 1950’s, when trailers for personal cars 
became popular, the 8 to 16 inch fender becomes available in almost every desired design in single axle and tandem. 

From the 1970’s De Haan focuses on the production of fenders for trucks, trailers, horse boxes and boat trailers. The plastic fender makes it’s entrance 
in the 1990’s. In recent years the range has expanded with many types of plastic fenders. Nowadays there is a wide range of fenders in galvanised 
steel, and checker plate and toolboxes of aluminium and plastic.

Since 2022 De Haan is proud to be part of the AL-KO Vehicle Technology Group (AL-KO VT). AL-KO VT produces and delivers high quality chassis 
parts and accessories for trailers and stands for functionality, comfort and innovations for more driving safety.

De Haan Metaaltechniek
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EXPLANATION DIMENSIONS

Dimensions in cm 
  
L = Length 
  
H = Height 
  
D = Depth 
 

De Haan Box S 40 x 38 x 29,5
De Haan Box M 60 x 38 x 29,5
De Haan Box L 75 x 38 x 29,5
De Haan Box U 114 x 38 x 40
De Haan Box I 80 x 40 x 40
De Haan Box INV 80 x 35 x 40
De Haan Box WXV 90 x 40 x 25
De Haan Box HUW 114 x 34 x 40
De Haan Box W 90 x 38 x 38
De Haan Box PBV 75 x 31 x 40

De Haan Box H 90 x 38 x 19
De Haan Box HE 120 x 38 x 19
De Haan Box HA 90 x 38 x 15
De Haan Box HAH 90 x 35,5 x 15
De Haan Box HMS 90 x 32 x 15
De Haan Box HS 90 x 38 x 23
De Haan Box HL 160 x 38 x 19

De Haan Box OK 40 x 30 x 24
De Haan Box O 70 x 30 x 24
De Haan Box OS 75 x 25 x 25
De Haan Box OM 90 x 25 x 25
De Haan Box OL 125 x 25 x 25
De Haan Box OH 60 x 40 x 40

De Haan plastic boxes

Profibox Plus 63 x 30 x 36

Standard boxes

Highloader boxes

Side boxes

De Haan Boxes BT and BZT These boxes are standard but only produced after an order

De Haan Boxes made to order, multiple types

De Haan Profibox plus 63x30x36

De Haan Profibox
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BOX S

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked 
by means of a pivot-, snap- or T-lock. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

360060 Box SV Pivotlock 40x38x29,5 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 6 kg 1

4830199 Box S2 Snaplock 40x38x29,5 Aluminium diamond plate 3,5/4 6 kg 1

De Haan Box SV De Haan Box S2

EXPLANATION

De Haan Standard boxes 
These boxes can be fully opened when mounted on the drawbar of a trailer. 
 
 
De Haan High Loader Boxes (H-models) 
Low boxes mounted on the drawbar of a trailer. The front board of the trailer can be fully opened. 
 
 
De Haan Side Boxes 
Side boxes are suitable for mounting on either side underneath high loader or tipper trailers.  
 

De Haan Profibox 
Plastic lightweight drawbar V-shaped box 

De Haan boxes made to order
These boxes are standard but only produced to order.
 
 
Quality 
De Haan exclusively uses high-quality materials. For the aluminium boxes you can choose for most models from 3 types of locks: a pivot lock, a snap 
lock or a T-lock. The boxes are equipped with a rubber gasket on top of the body, to prevent water and dust getting in. 
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Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

360061 Box MV Pivotlock 60x38x29,5 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 8 kg 1

4830183 Box MS Snaplock 60x38x29,5 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 8 kg 1

4830184 Box MT T-Lock 60x38x29,5 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 8 kg 1

BOX M

De Haan Box MV De Haan Box MS

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked by 
means of a pivot-, snap- or T-lock. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

De Haan Box MT

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

360062 Box LV Pivotlock 75x38x29,5 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 10 kg 1

4830181 Box LS Snaplock 75x38x29,5 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 10 kg 1

4830182 Box LT T-Lock 75x38x29,5 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 10 kg 1

BOX L

De Haan Box LV De Haan Box LS

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked by 
means of a pivot-, snap- or T-lock. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

De Haan Box LT
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BOX U 
Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830203 Box UV Pivotlock 114x38x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 17 kg 1

4830201 Box US Snaplock 114x28x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 17 kg 1

4830202 Box UT T-Lock 114x38x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 17 kg 1

De Haan Box UV

 

De Haan Box US

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked by 
means of a pivot-, snap- or T-lock. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

De Haan Box UT

BOX I 
Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830180 Box IV Pivotlock 80x40x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 13 kg 1

4830178 Box IS Snaplock 80x40x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 13 kg 1

4830179 Box IT T-Lock 80x40x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 13 kg 1

De Haan Box IV

 

De Haan Box IS

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked 
by means of a pivot-, snap- or T-lock. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

De Haan Box IT
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BOX INV
Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830177 Box INV Pivotlock 80x35x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 13 kg 1

De Haan Box INV

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked 
by means of a pivot lock. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust. There is an elevation in the bottom in 
order to easily turn up the jockey wheel.

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830207 Box WXV Pivotlock 95x40x25 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 12 kg 1

BOX WXV

De Haan Box WXV

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with 
stainless steel hinges and can be locked by means of 2 pivot locks. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from 
water and dust.
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Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830175 Box HUW Pivotlock 114x34x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 16 kg 1

BOX HUW

De Haan Box HUW

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked by 
means of 2 pivot locks. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

BOX W
Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830206 Box WV Pivotlock 90x38x38 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 14 kg 1

4830204 Box WS Snaplock 90x38x38 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 14 kg 1

4830205 Box WT T-Lock 90x38x38 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 14 kg 1

De Haan Box WV De Haan Box WS

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked 
by means of a pivot-, snap- or T-lock. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

De Haan Box WT
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BOX H
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Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830197 Box PBV Pivotlock 75x31x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 11 kg 1

BOX PBV

De Haan Box PBV

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box has two sloping sides, is equipped with stainless steel 
hinges and can be locked by means of a pivot lock. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830176 Box HV Pivotlock 90x38x19 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 10 kg 1

4830170 Box HS Snaplock 90x38x19 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 10 kg 1

4830174 Box HT T-Lock 90x38x19 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 10 kg 1

De Haan Box HV De Haan Box HS

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked 
by means of pivot- or snap locks. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

De Haan Box HT
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BOX HES
Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830165 Box HES Snaplock 120x38x19 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 17 kg 1

De Haan Box HES

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked 
by means of pivot- or snap locks. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830164 Box HAV Pivotlock 90x38x15 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 9 kg 1

4830163 Box HAS Snaplock 90x38x15 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 9 kg 1

BOX HA

De Haan Box HAV De Haan Box HAS

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked 
by means of pivot- or snap locks. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.
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Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830162 Box HAH Pivotlock 90x35,5x15 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 9 kg 1

BOX HAH

De Haan Box HAH

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked 
by means of pivot- or snap locks. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830169 Box HMS Snaplock 90x32x15 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 9 kg 1

BOX HMS

De Haan Box HMS

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked 
by means of a snap lock. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.



24 25

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830173 Box HSV Pivotlock 90x38x23 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 11 kg 1

4830171 Box HSS Snaplock 90x38x23 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 11 kg 1

4830172 Box HST T-Lock 90x38x23 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 11 kg 1

BOX HS

De Haan Box HSV De Haan Box HSS

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked 
by means of a pivot-, snap- or T-lock. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

De Haan Box HST

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830168 Box HLV Pivotlock 160x38x19 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 16 kg 1

4830166 Box HLS Snaplock 160x38x19 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 16 kg 1

BOX HL

De Haan Box HLV De Haan Box HLS

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked by 
means of pivot- or snap locks. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.
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BOX HBL for Henra trailersBOX HBM for Henra trailers
Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830245 Box HBM Snaplock 85x33x19 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 9,45 kg 0

De Haan Box HBM

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked 
by means of a pivot-, snap- or T-lock. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830246 Box HBL Snaplock 118x33x19 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 13,1 kg 0

De Haan Box HBL

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked by 
means of pivot- or snap locks. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.



28 29

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830189 Box OKV Pivotlock 40x30x24 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 4 kg 2

4830188 Box OKT T-Lock 40x30x24 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 4 kg 2

BOX OK

De Haan Box OKV De Haan Box OKT

This box has an overlapping lid and is intended for under a high loader. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked with a pivot 
lock or T-lock. A rubber seal is attached in the opening of the box to keep the contents water- and dust-free.

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

360063 Box OV Pivotlock 70x30x24 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 8 kg 2

4830196 Box OT T-Lock 70x30x24 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 8 kg 2

BOX O

De Haan Box OV De Haan Box OT

This box has an overlapping lid and is intended for under a high loader. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked with a pivot 
lock or T-lock. A rubber seal is attached in the opening of the box to keep the contents water- and dust-free.
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Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830195 Box OSV Pivotlock 75x25x25 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 7 kg 2

4830194 Box OST T-Lock 75x25x25 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 7 kg 2

BOX OS

De Haan Box OSV De Haan Box OST

This box has an overlapping lid and is intended for under a high loader. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked with a pivot 
lock or T-lock. A rubber seal is attached in the opening of the box to keep the contents water- and dust-free.

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830193 Box OMV Pivotlock 90x25x25 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 9 kg 2

4830192 Box OMT T-Lock 90x25x25 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 9 kg 2

BOX OM

De Haan Box OMV De Haan Box OMT

This box has an overlapping lid and is intended for under a high loader. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked with a pivot 
lock or T-lock. A rubber seal is attached in the opening of the box to keep the contents water- and dust-free.
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Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830191 Box OLV Pivotlock 125x25x25 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 12 kg 2

4830190 Box OLT T-Lock 125x25x25 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 12 kg 2

BOX OL

De Haan Box OLV De Haan Box OLT

This box has an overlapping lid and is intended for under a high loader. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked with a pivot 
lock or T-lock. A rubber seal is attached in the opening of the box to keep the contents water- and dust-free.

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830186 Box OHV Pivotlock 60x40x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 13 kg 2

4830185 Box OHT T-Lock 60x40x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 13 kg 2

BOX OH

De Haan Box OHV De Haan Box OHT

This box has an overlapping lid and is intended for under a high loader. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked with a pivot 
lock or T-lock. A rubber seal is attached in the opening of the box to keep the contents water- and dust-free.
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Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain Gas spring

4830094 104040 BT T-Lock 100x40x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 18,5 kg 0 2

4830095 104040 BZT T-Lock 100x40x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 16,60 kg 1 0

BOX MADE TO ORDER

De Haan Box 104040 BT

De Haan Box 104040 BZT

De Haan Box 104040 BT

De Haan Box 104040 BZT

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain Gas spring

4830096 104053 BT T-Lock 100x40x53 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 21,3 kg 0 2

4830097 104053 BZT T-Lock 100x40x53 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 19,4 kg 1 0

De Haan Box 104053 BT

De Haan Box 104053 BZT

De Haan Box 104053 BT

De Haan Box 104053 BZT
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Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain Gas spring

4830098 106060 BT T-Lock 100x60x60 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 27,6 kg 0 2

4830099 106060 BZT T-Lock 100x60x60 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 35,9 kg 1 0

BOX MADE TO ORDER

De Haan Box 106060 BT

De Haan Box 106060 BZT

De Haan Box 106060 BT

De Haan Box 106060 BZT

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain Gas spring

4830100 124040 BT T-Lock 120X40X40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 21,8 kg 0 2

4830101 124040 BZT T-Lock 120x40x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 19,9 kg 1 0

De Haan Box 124040 BT

De Haan Box 124040 BZT

De Haan Box 124040 BT

De Haan Box 124040 BZT
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Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain Gas spring

4830102 124053 BT T-Lock 120x40x53 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 25 kg 0 2

4830103 124053 BZT T-Lock 120x40x53 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 23 kg 1 0

BOX MADE TO ORDER

De Haan Box 124053 BT

De Haan Box 124053 BZT

De Haan Box 124053 BT

De Haan Box 124053 BZT

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain Gas spring

4830104 126060 BT T-Lock 120x60x60 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 33 kg 0 2

4830105 126060 BZT T-Lock 120x60x60 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 30,8 kg 1 0

De Haan Box 126060 BT

De Haan Box 126060 BZT

De Haan Box 126060 BT

De Haan Box 126060 BZT
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Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions 
LxDxH

Material Weight Chain Gas spring

4830106 154040 BT T-Lock 150x40x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 26,2 kg 0 2

De Haan Box 154040 BT

De Haan Box 154040 BT

BOX MADE TO ORDER
Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain Gas spring

4830107 154053 BT T-Lock 150x40x53 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 30 kg 0 2

De Haan Box  154053 BT

De Haan Box 154053BT
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BOX MADE TO ORDER
Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain Gas spring

4830111 184040 BT T-Lock 180x40x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 29,9 kg 0 2

De Haan Box 184040 BT

De Haan Box 184040 BT

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain Gas spring

4830108 156060 BT T-Lock 150x60x60 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 36,82 kg 0 2

De Haan Box 156060 BT

De Haan Box 156060 BT
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BOX MADE TO ORDER
Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain Gas spring

4830112 184053 BT T-Lock 180x40x53 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 33,9 kg 0 2

De Haan Box 184053 BT

De Haan Box 184053 BT

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain Gas spring

4830113 186050 BT T-Lock 180x60x50 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 40,4 kg 0 2

De Haan Box 186050 BT

De Haan Box 186050 BT
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PROFIBOX PLUS
Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain Gas spring

4830114 186060 BT T-Lock 180x60x60 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 44 kg 0 2

De Haan Box 186060 BT

De Haan Box 186060 BT

Article number Description Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight

4830216 Profibox Plus 63x30x35 Plastic 2 kg

Profibox Plus

Profibox Plus



49

TYPE EXPLANATION
TYPES ALUMINIUM STEEL AND PLASTIC

MUDGUARDS
HMAQ De Haan aluminium single axle mudguards
THMAQ De Haan aluminium tandem mudguards
SHMAQ De Haan aluminium shields

THRD Tandem cornered round reinforced
THRV Tandem cornered round flat
THMHRD Tandem angular model cornered round reinforced
TRV Tandem round flat
THMRV Tandem angular model round flat
THRW Tandem cornered round wid
TRW Tandem round wide

HMK Angular model plastic (PP)

De Haan mudguard tandem plastic

THMK Tandem angular model plastic  (PP)

De Haan mudguard single axle steel

De Haan mudguard tandem Steel

De Haan mudguard single axle plastic

HMS Angular shield plastic (PP)

De Haan mudguard shield plastic

HR Corner round
HMHR Angular model cornered round
R Round
HMR Angular model round

De Haan mudguard single axle steel
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DE HAAN THMAQDE HAAN HMAQ
Article number Description Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight

4830001 HMAQ 2066 20x66x35 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 2 kg

4830002 HMAQ 2075 20x75x35 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 2,5 kg

4830003 HMAQ 2275 22x75x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 2,7 kg

4830004 HMAQ 2280 22x80x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 2,8 kg

4830005 HMAQ 2380 23x80x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 2,9 kg

4830006 HMAQ 2475 24x75x35 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 2,9 kg

4830007 HMAQ 2480 24x80x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 3 kg

1770067 HMAQ 2675 26x75x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 3,2 kg

1770089 HMAQ 2680 26x80x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 3,4 kg

De Haan aluminum single axle mudguard.

Article number Description Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight

4830013 THMAQ 20140 20x140x35 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 3,8 kg

4830014 THMAQ 20150 20x150x35 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 3,8 kg

4830015 THMAQ 20155 20x155x38 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 3,8 kg

4830016 THMAQ 22140 22x140x35 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 4,1 kg

4830017 THMAQ 22150 22x150x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 4,3 kg

4830018 THMAQ 22155 22x155x38 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 4,4 kg

4830022 THMAQ 23150 23x150x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 4,5 kg

4830023 THMAQ 24150 24x150x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 4,7 kg

4830025 THMAQ 24225 24x225x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 6,5 kg

4830026 THMAQ 26150 26x150x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 5,4 kg

De Haan aluminum tandem mudguard.
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DE HAAN SHMAQ for Hapert trailersDE HAAN THMAQ for Ifor Williams trailer
Article number Description Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight

4830021 THMAQ 22235 22x235x50 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 5,8 kg

De Haan aluminum tandem mudguard.

Article number Description Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight

4830009 SHMAQ 2931L 29x31 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 1,1 kg

4830010 SHMAQ 2931R 29x31 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 1,1 kg

4830011 SHMAQ 2943L 29x34 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 1,1 kg

4830012 SHMAQ 2934R 29x34 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 1,1 kg

SHMAQ 2931L

SHMAQ 2934L 

SHMAQ 2931R

SHMAQ 2934R
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DE HAAN HR
Article number Description L W (B) H Material Weight

4830055 HR 1352 520 130 250 Steel 1.1 kg

4830056 HR 1550 500 150 265 Steel 1.2 kg

212244 HR 1556 560 150 295 Steel 1.5 kg

212245 HR 1560 600 150 320 Steel 1.6 kg

4830057 HR 1850 500 180 250 Steel 1.3 kg

4830058 HR 1880 800 180 415 Steel 2.4 kg

1493814 HR 1962 630 185 305 Steel 1.7 kg

212247 HR 1968 680 195 345 Steel 1.9 kg

212248 HR 2075 750 200 390 Steel 2.3 kg

4830059 HR 2080 800 200 415 Steel 2.6 kg

4830060 HR 2266 660 220 345 Steel 2.1 kg

251644 HR 2275 750 220 390 Steel 2.5 kg

212252 HR 2280 800 220 415 Steel 2.7 kg

212254 HR 2286 860 220 445 Steel 3 kg

212255 HR 2475 750 240 390 Steel 2.8 kg 

212256 HR 2480 800 240 415 Steel 2.9 kg

1493818 HR 2486 860 240 445 Steel 3.2 kg

222602 HR 2496 960 240 510 Steel 3.8 kg

4830061 HR 2675 750 260 390 Steel 2.9 kg

212258 HR 2680 800 260 415 Steel 3.1 kg

226610 HR 2686 860 260 445 Steel 3.5 kg

4830062 HR 2875 750 280 390 Steel 2.9 kg

4830063 H3 2886 860 280 445 Steel 3.4 kg

DE HAAN HMHR
Article number Description L W (B) H Material Weight

4830039 HMHR 1555 550 150 250 Steel 1.4 kg

1496385 HMHR 1660 600 160 280 Steel 1.6 kg

4830040 HMHR 1766 660 170 330 Steel 1.8 kg

1497269 HMHR 1960 600 190 280 Steel 1.9 kg

212275 HMHR 1966 660 190 340 Steel 1.9 kg

4830042 HMHR 2066 660 200 330 Steel 2 kg

212276 HMHR 2075 750 200 350 Steel 2.3 kg

212277 HMHR 2275 750 220 350 Steel 2.4 kg

212278 HMHR 2280 800 220 370 Steel 2.6 kg

1497271 HMHR 2475 750 240 350 Steel 2.5 kg

222600 HMHR 2480 800 240 370 Steel 2.7 kg

272728 HMHR 2486 860 240 395 Steel 3 kg

4830047 HMHR 2680 800 260 370 Staal 3.1 kg
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DE HAAN R
Article number Description L W (B) H Material Weight

4830064 R 1550 500 150 265 Steel 1.2 kg

4830065 R 1556 560 150 295 Steel 1.3 kg

222594 R 1560 600 150 315 Steel 1.4 kg

212299 R 1864 640 180 305 Steel 1.7 kg

250466 R 2066 660 200 345 Steel 2.1 kg

212305 R 2075 750 200 390 Steel 2.3 kg

222596 R 2080 800 200 415 Steel 2.6 kg

4830071 R 2086 860 200 445 Steel 2.8 kg

4830072 R 2266 660 220 345 Steel 2.1 kg

212308 R 2275 750 220 390 Steel 2.5 kg

212311 R 2280 800 220 415 Steel 2.7 kg

4830073 R 2286 860 220 445 Steel 3 kg

212313 R 2480 800 240 415 Steel 2.9 kg

4830074 R 2486 860 240 445 Steel 3.2 kg

226595 R 2496 960 240 510 Steel 3.6 kg

4830075 R 2680 800 260 415 Steel 3.3 kg

4830076 R 2686 860 260 445 Steel 3.5 kg

4830078 R 2886 860 280 445 Steel 3.5 kg

222725 R 27100 1000 270 545 Steel 3.9 kg

4830077 R 27112 1120 270 605 Steel 4.8 kg

DE HAAN HMR
Article number Description L  W (B) )H Material Weight

630556 HMR 1252 520 120 230 Steel 1.1 kg

562773 HMR 1660 600 160 280 Steel 1.4 kg

4830050 HMR 1950 500 190 240 Steel 1.3 kg

1770058 HMR 1960 600 190 280 Steel 1.6 kg

273183 HMR 2066 660 200 330 Steel 1.9 kg

4830051 HMR 2070 700 200 330 Steel 2 kg

222605 HMR 2075 750 200 350 Steel 2.2 kg

212356 HMR 2275 750 220 350 Steel 2.4 kg

277910 HMR 2280 800 220 370 Steel 2.5 kg

4830052 HMR 2560 600 250 280 Steel 2 kg
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DE HAAN THRD
Article number Description L W (B) H Material Weight

251646 THRD 20150 1500 200 375 Steel 4 kg

1493821 THRD 22139 1390 220 375 Steel 4.4 kg

212264 THRD 22155 1550 220 375 Steel 4.9 kg

212265 THRD 24150 1500 240 410 Steel 5.2 kg

212267 THRD 26150 1500 260 410 Steel 5.4 kg

DE HAAN THRV
Article number Description L W (B) H Material Weight

212262 THRV 22131 1310 220 375 Steel 3.8 kg

212266 THRV 24170 1700 240 445 Steel 5.4 kg
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DE HAAN THMHRD
Article number Description L W (B) H Material Weight

4830079 THMHRD 20125 1250 200 300 Steel 3.1 kg

273673 THMHRD 20140 1400 200 350 Steel 3.7 kg

212282 THMHRD 21152 1520 210 400 Steel 4.1 kg

1271466 THMHRD 22140 1400 220 350 Steel 3.8 kg

212283 THMHRD 23152 1520 230 400 Steel 4.3 kg

250812 THMHRD 23158 1580 230 400 Steel 4.6 kg

212284 THMHRD 26150 1500 260 370 Steel 4.8 kg

DE HAAN TRV
Article number Description L W (B) H Material Weight

212260 TRV 18115 1150 180 325 Steel 2.7 kg

226547 TRV 20155 1550 200 410 Steel 4 kg

226548 TRV 22155 1550 220 410 Steel 4.3 kg

212316 TRV 24150 1500 240 410 Steel 4.6 kg

693410 TRV 26150 1500 260 410 Steel 5.1 kg
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DE HAAN THMRV
Article number Description L W (B) H Material Weight

222597 THMRV 20140 1400 200 350 Steel 3.8 kg

222601 THMRV 22155 1520 220 410 Steel 4.1 kg

DE HAAN THRW
Article number Description L W (B) H Material Weight

4830086 THRW 22155 1550 220 400 Steel 4.2 kg

4830087 THRW 24150 1500 240 435 Steel 4.8 kg

4830088 THRW 26150 1500 260 435 Steel 5 kg
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DE HAAN TRW
Article number Description L W (B) H Material Weight

4830092 TRW 22155 1550 220 400 Steel 4.2 kg

DE HAAN HMK
Article number Description L W (B) H Material Weight

4830034 HMK 1252 520 120 230 Plastic 0.4 kg

4830027 HMK 1866 660 180 330 Plastic 0.8 kg

4830028 HMK 2066 660 200 330 Plastic 0.9 kg

4830031 HMK 2275 750 220 330 Plastic 1.0 kg

4830033 HMK 2480 800 240 380 Plastic 1.1 kg
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DE HAAN THMK
Article number Description L W (B) H Material Weight

4830037 THMK 22155 1550 220 380 Plastic 1.8 kg

4830038 THMK 24150 1500 240 380 Plastic 1.9 kg

DE HAAN HMS
Article number Description L W (B) H Material Weight

4830035 HMS 2440 370 240 252 Plastic 0.32 kg

4830036 HMS 2850 460 280 310 Plastic 0.48 kg
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VARIOUS
LOCKS, MOUNTING SETS AND SUPPORTS

LOCKS
Article number Description

4830230 Snap lock

4830228 Lock Profibox Plus

4830235 Pivot Lock

4830233 T-lock lid

4830232 T-lock front

4830229 Lock clips Profibox Plus

Snap Lock Lock Profibox Plus Pivot Lock

T-Lock lid T-Lock front Lock clips Profibox Plus
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MOUNTING SET PROFIBOX PLUS
Article number Description Material Weight

4830213 Mounting set plus Plastic 0,5 kg

8 pieces: body rings M8x30

Example of Profibox Plus mounting using the mounting set.

4 pieces: spacers 30x25

4 pieces: bolt M8x65

4 pieces: Locknut M8

BOX MOUNTING SET
Article number Description Quantity Material

4830234 U-Bolt Mounting set 2 pieces Galvanized steel

With this mounting set is it possible to mount a box on a drawbar.
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BOX SUPPORT
Article number Description Quantity Material

4830158 Box U-Lift set 2 pieces Galvanized steel

With this mounting kit it is possible to higher mount a box on a drawbar to provide more space for the jockey wheel

BOX SUPPORT
Article number Description Material Weight

4830157 Box L-Supportset 2 pieces Galvanized steel

 This mounting kit makes it possible to mount a box to the front rack of a trailer.
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Article number Description Material Weight

4830215 O-Supportset 2 pieces Galvanized steel

This mounting kit makes it possible to mount under-mounted boxes under a high loader. This support can be used in various ways.

BLACK EDITION
BOXES AND MUDGUARDS

BOX SUPPORT
A

74 
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BOX HBMz for Henra trailersBLACK EDITION BOX
Article number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830239 Box LVz Pivotlock 75x38x29,5 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 10 kg 1

4830240 Box HSz Snaplock 90x38x19 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 11 kg 1

4830238 Boz OTz T-Lock 70x30x24 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 8 kg 2

De Haan Box LVz

De Haan Box OTz

De Haan Box HSz

Other sizes on request.

De Haan Box HBMz

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked by 
means of a pivot-, snap- or T-lock. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830247 Box HBMz Snaplock 85x33x19 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 9,45 kg 0
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BOX HBLz for Henra trailers

De Haan Box HBLz

This box has a recessed lid so that it can be mounted against the front of a trailer. The box is equipped with stainless steel hinges and can be locked by 
means of a pivot-, snap- or T-lock. The box is provided with a rubber seal so the contents remain free from water and dust.

Artikel number Description Lock Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight Chain

4830248 Box HBLz Snaplock 118x33x19 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 13,1 kg 0

BLACK EDITION MUDGUARDS
Article number Description Dimensions LxDxH Material Weight

4830241 THMAQ 24150z 24x150x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 4,7 kg

4830242 HMAQ 2275z 22x75x40 Aluminium diamond plate 2,5/4 2,7 kg

Other sizes on request.
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